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» High-impact ABS case.
» Compact housing,convenient to carry.
» Heat-treated spring provides longlife and smooth blade rewind.
» Strong metal belt clip for easy carrying.
* True zero movable end hook for accurate measurements.
« 8-foot standout for getting the tape measure exactly where
you need it without bending or kinking in the middle of a job.

O

METRIC INCH
ITEM NO. (Lengih/Width) JENG (LenginiWicth)

70450301H 3m/16mm 70459301H 10ft/5/8"
70450302H 5m/19mm 70459302H 16ft/3/4"
70450303H 5m/25mm 70459303H 16ft/1"
70450304H 7.5m/25mm 70459304H 25ft/1"
70450305H 8m/25mm 70459305H 26ft/1"
70450306H 10m/25mm 70459306H 33ft/1"

CLASS N
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SCALE NYLON 8ft
COLOR 1 SCALE COATING ABS a

7046

* High-impact 2-color ABS case.

» Compact housing,convenient to carry.

» Heat-treated spring provides longlife and smooth blade rewind.

» Strong metal belt clip for easy carrying.

« True zero movable end hook for accurate measurements. Q

» Two stop buttons for easy retraction.

METRIC INCH
starcraft HEMES (Length/Width) ER (LengthWidth)

s 70460301H 3m/16mm 70469301H 10ft/5/8"
A 70460302H 5m/19mm 70469302H 16ft/3/4"

Toseees i L 70460303H 5m/25mm 70469303H 16ft/1"

- - Lo 70460304H 7.5m/25mm 70469304H 25ft/1"

70460305H 8m/25mm 70469305H 26ft/1"

70460306H 10m/25mm 70469306H 33ft/1"

CLASS i
SCALE NYLON g
COLOR 1 SCALE COATING ABS

7057

» High-impact ABS case.

» Compact housing,convenient to carry.

» Heat-treated spring provides long life and smooth blade rewind.

» Strong metal belt clip for easy carrying.

* True zero movable end hook for accurate measurements.
Super wear resistant blade stands up to the wear and tear of
working on your projects.

Starcraf

TapE A METRIC INCH
MEASURE ITEM NO. ) ITEM NO. (LengthfWidth)

70570301H 3m/16mm 70579301H 10ft/5/8"
70570205 i 70570302H 5m/19mm 70579302H 16ft/3/4"
70570303H 5m/25mm 70579303H 16ft/1"
70570304H 7.5m/25mm 70579304H 25ft/1"
70570305H 8m/25mm 70579305H 26ft/1"
70570306H 10m/25mm 70579306H 33ft/1"
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MEASURING TOOL
TAPE MEASURE

& 7047

» Co-molded rubber (bi-material )case for comfortable grip and
durability.

» Heat-treated spring provides long life and smooth blade rewind.

» Strong metal belt clip for easy carrying.

* True zero movable end hook for accurate measurements.

METRIC INCH
ITEM NO. (Length/Width) L (LengthfWidth)

i3, 70470301H 3m/16mm 70479301H 10ft/5/8"
21aCrafy. 70470302H 5m/19mm 70479302H 161t/3/4"
PE MEASURE 70470303H 5m/25mm 70479303H 16ft/1"
70470304H  7.5m/25mm 70479304H 25ft/1"

70470305H 8m/25mm 70479305H 26ft/1"

70470306H 10m/25mm 70479306H 33ft/1"

o
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1 SCALE ABS/TPR

7048

» Co-molded rubber (bi-material ) case for comfortable grip and

* durability.

» Heat-treated spring provides long life and smooth blade rewind.

» Strong metal belt clip for easy carrying auto-lock.

« Extra large end hook grabs material on top or bottom and holds
the metal tight while taking measurements.

METRIC INCH
Starcrafy. ITEM NO. (Length/Width) ITEM NO. (Length/Width)

TAPE MEASURE 70480301H 3m/16mm 70489301H 10ft/5/8"
70480302H 5m/19mm 70489302H 16ft/3/4"

s 70480303H 5m/25mm 70489303H 16ft/1"
70480304H 7.5m/25mm 70489304H 25ft/1"

70480305H 8m/25mm 70489305H 26ft/1"

70480306H 10m/25mm 70489306H 33ft/1"

1 SCALE ABSITPIi




MEASURING TOOL
TAPE MEASURE
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7049

O

» Co-molded rubber (bi-material) case for comfortable grip and
durability.

» Heat-treated spring provides long life and smooth blade rewind.

» Strong metal belt clip for easy carrying.

* True zero movable end hook for accurate measurements.

Slarcrasy

TAPE MEASURg

ITEM NO.

70490301H
70490302H
70490303H
70490304H

METRIC
(Length/Width)
3m/16mm
5m/19mm

5m/25mm
7.5m/25mm

ITEM NO.

70499301H
70499302H
70499303H
70499304H

INCH
(Length/Width)

10ft/5/8"

16ft/3/4"
16ft/1"
25ft/1"

26ft/1"
33ft/1"

el 70490305H
70490306H

70499305H
70499306H

8m/25mm
10m/25mm
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7050

» Co-molded rubber ( bi-material) case for comfortable grip and
durability.

» Heat-treated spring provides long life and smooth blade rewind.

» Strong metal belt clip for easy carrying.

* True zero movable end hook for accurate measurements.

ITEM NO. ITEM NO.

INCH
(Length/Width)
70509301H 10ft/5/8"
70509302H 16ft/3/4"
70509303H 16ft/1"
70509304H 25ft/1"
70509305H 26ft/1"
70509306H 33ft/1"

METRIC
(Length/Width)
70500301H
70500302H
70500303H
70500304H
70500305H
70500306H
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1 SCALE ABS/TPR

3m/16mm
5m/19mm
5m/25mm
7.5m/25mm
8m/25mm
10m/25mm
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TAPE MEASURE

70500303
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& 7051

» Co-molded rubber case (bi-material) for comfortable grip and
durability.

» Heat-treated spring provides long life and smooth blade rewind.

» Dual-magnetic hook greatly enhances the stability of the blade
and improves accuracy of inside and outside measurement.

 Strong metal belt clip for easy carrying.

METRIC INCH
ITEM NO. (LengthiWidth) SEHNG: (Length/Width)

Star

Thre MEE;{?!"" 70510301H 3m/16mm 70519301H 10ft/5/8"
70510302H 5m/19mm 70519302H 16ft/3/4"
70510303H 5m/25mm 70519303H 16ft/1"
70510304H 7.5m/25mm 70519304H 25ft/1"
70510305H 8m/25mm 70519305H 26ft/1"

70510306H 10m/25mm 70519306H 33ft/1"

7051039,

CLASS ( A

TE A =

7052

« Steel belt clip for convenience.

* Rubberized co-molded case for shock absorption and non-slip
gripping.

» Nylon coated blades that resist abrasion and wear.

* 3 Rivet end hook provides a 40% stronger blade.

» Auto-lock mechanism locks the blade at desired length.

Starcraf

METRIC INCH
TAPE MEASyRg ITEM NO. (Length/Width) ITEMNO. (Length/Width)

70520301HC 3m/16mm 70529301HC 10ft/5/8"
70520302HC 5m/19mm 70529302HC 16ft/3/4
Tos20305 70520303HC 5m/25mm 70529303HC 16ft/1"
70520304HC 5.5m/25mm 70529304HC 18ft/1"
70520305HC 7.5m/25mm 70529305HC 25ft/1"
70520306HC 8m/25mm 70529306HC 26ft/1"
70520307HC 10m/25mm 70529307HC 33ft/1"

CLASS
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7053

O

« Steel belt clip for convenient carrying.

» Rubberized co-molded case for shock absorption and non-slip
gripping.

» Nylon coated blades that resist abrasion and wear.

» Dual-magnetic hook greatly enhances the stability of the blade
and improves accuracy of inside and outside measurement.

* Auto-lock mechanism holds the blade at desired length.
2xAAA alkaline battery.

METRIC INCH
ITEM NO. ) ITEM NO. (LengthfWidth)
70530301E 5m/19mm 70539301E 16ft/3/4"

PARAMETER

The Max Measuring Range 0.2-40m
Measurement Accuracy +(3+5*10-°)mm
Measurement Unit m/ft
Laser Class Class 2
Laser Type 630-670nm,<1mW
Display LCD
Baseline Back
Auto Laser Off 45"
Buzzer \
Button \
- Operation Temperature -10C~40C

= = Storage Temperature -20°C~60°C
II == — @ Battery Type AA2X1.5V

1 SCALE 0! ABSITPIi MAGNET Auto Laser Off 30" O
Dimensions(Mm) 86/50/80mm

Weight 3059

7054

« Steel belt clip for convenient carrying.

» Rubberized co-molded case for shock absorption and non-slip
gripping.

» Nylon coated blades that resist abrasion and wear.

» Dual-magnetic hook greatly enhances the stability of the blade
and improves accuracy of inside and outside measurement.

» Rechargeable lithium battery.

* Auto-lock mechanism holds the blade at desired length.

METRIC INCH
ITEM NO. (LengthWidth) W20 (LengthiWidh)

70540301E 5m/19mm 70549301E 16ft/3/4"

PARAMETER

The Max Measuring Range 0.2-40m
Measurement Accuracy +(3+5*10-°°)mm
Measurement Unit m/ft
Laser Class Class 2
Laser Type 630-670nm,<1mW
Display LCD
Baseline Back
Auto Laser Off 45"
Buzzer v
Button N
Operation Temperature -10C~40C O
= = “ Storage Temperature -20°C~60°C
i\g/ ﬁ @ Battery Type USB type-C
1 SCALE ABS/TPR Auto Laser Off 30"
Dimensions(Mm) 82/47/72mm
Weight 285g
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7055 ENCLOSED FIBERGLASS TAPE MEASURE

O

» Enclosed model for safety use.

* Non-conductive fiberglass tape is great for all job sites.

* Rubberized co-molded case for shock absorption and non-slip
starcraft. gripping.

» Tuck away handle for protection during storage.

METRIC INCH
ITEM NO. (Length/Width) ITEMNO. (Length/Width)
70550301E 20m/13mm 70559301E 66ft/1/2"
70550302E 30m/13mm 70559302E 100ft/1/2"
70550303 50m/13mm 70559303E 165ft/1/2"

= [ifi [Z

1 SCALE ABS/TPR

Q 7056 / FIBERGLASS OPEN REEL TAPE MEASURE

» Open 4-arm frame design protects the blade and does not trap
dirt in the case.

« Light weight case for easy handling and transport.

« Large non-slip rubber handle with enclosed frames to protect the
tape line.

» Long rewind handle with rotating knob makes tape rewinding
smoother and easier.

« Positioning point makes accurate measurements easy.

» Long tapes are ideal for measuring long distances around your
home or on the job.

METRIC INCH
ITEM NO. (Lengih/Width) Liz L (Length/Width)

70560301E 30m/15mm 70569301E 100ft/5/8"
70560302E 50m/16mm 70569302E 165ft/5/8"

CLASS

i = |5
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7044 O

» Accuracy: Tmm/m.

« 3vials - plumb, level and 45°.

» High impact ABS plastic with a top reading.

» V-Groove working edge for accurate
alignment on pipe or conduit.

» Magnetic strip edge.

ITEM NO.

70440301E

= (e [ o | &l

180
DEGREE X
VIAL ¥ DOUBLE VIEW

7058 / 1-BEAM SPIRIT LEVEL

* Accuracy: +/- Tmm/m.
« 3 vials: horizontal and vertical.
» Metric/imperial rule on top edge.
* All metal I-Beam frame offers superior durability
and protects long-life accuracy.
 Top read window provides clear overhead viewing.
 Impact resistant endcaps protect frame and vials. Q
 Milled face for maximum flatness and high accuracy.
» Magnetic strip for hands-free leveling of metal or
piping.
» Hang holes for easy storage.

SIZE
ITEM NO. ()

70580301E 400
70580302E 600
70580303E 800
70580304E 1000
- 70580305E 1200

1 70580306E 1500
S DOUBLE ViEW 70580307E 1800
70580308E 2000

(D 88 éz&

180
DEGREE
VIAL

7059 J EXTENDABLE LEVEL

» Accuracy: +/- 1mm/m.

* 3 vials - plumb, level and 45°.

» Extendable spirit level that can be adjusted to the
required length.

» Cover any length from 96 cm - 160 cm(38-63 inch).

» Milled measuring surface for maximum flatness
and high accuracy in all working positions.

 Impact resistant endcaps protect frame and vials.

* Hang holes for easy storage.

SIZE SIZE
ITEM NO. (MM) (INCH) O
70590301E 460-600 1-13/16 -2-3/8"
EXTEND- 70590302E 560-600 2-13/16"-2-3/8"

ABLE 70590303E  760-1200 30"-48"
(uunn) 70590304E  960-1600 3-13/16"-6-5/16"
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7060

« llluminated digital display.

» Digital readout for accurate results.

* Vial measurement accuracy: +/- 0.5mm/m.

* 2 vials - plumb and level.

* Lightweight and robust aluminium frame

* 2 milled measuring surface for maximum flatness
and high accuracy in all working positions.

» Hand grip ideal for carrying and vertical levelling.

» Impact resistantendcaps protect frame and vials.

» Hang holes for easy storage.

* 2xAAA Alkaline batteries included.

O

SIZE SIZE
ITEM NO. (i) (k)

70600301E 400 16"
70600302E 600 24"
70600303E 800 32"
70600304E 1000 40"
70600305E 1200 48"
70600306E 1500 60"
70600307E 1800 72"
70600308E 2000 80"

7061

» Accuracy: +/- 0.5mm/m.

* 3 vials- plumb, level and 45°.

* Lightweight and robust aluminium frame

» Milled measuring surfacefor maximum flatnessand
highaccuracyin all working positions.

« V groove for pipe work.

» Dual hand grips ideal for carrying and vertical
levelling.

* Impact resistantendcaps protect frameand vials.

» Hang holes for easystorage.

SIZE SIZE
ITEM NO. (i) (WER)

70610301E 600 24"
70610302E 800 32"

70610303E 1000 40"
70610304E 1200 48"
"o 70610305E 1500 60"

70610306E 1800 72"
70610307E 2000 80"

7062

» Accuracy: +/- 0.5mm/m.

« 3 vials - plumb, level and 45°.

« Lightweight and robust aluminum frame

* 2 milled measuring surface for maximum flatness
and high accuracy in all working positions.

» Hand grip ideal for carrying and vertical leveling.

* Impact resistant end caps protect frame and vials.

» Hang holes for easy storage.

SIzE
ITEM NO. (i)

70620301E 400
70620302E 600
70620303E 800
70620304E 1000
70620305E 1200
70620306E 1500
70620307E 1800
70620308E 2000
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7063

» Accuracy: +/- 0.5mm/m.
« 3 vials - plumb, level and 45°.
 Durable and strong die-cast aluminium body.
« 2 large magnets twice as strong as basic
strip for hands-free levelling of metal or piping.
» Hang holes for easy storage.

O

SizE
ITEM NO. (i)

70630301E 250

=) [t [#] =] [ A

180
A i i

7064

» Accuracy: +/- 1mm/m.

« 2 vials: horizontal and vertical.

 Durable and strong die-cast aluminum construction.
» Milled face for maximum flatness and high accura-

. cy.
2 large magnets twice as strong as basic strip for Q
» hands-free leveling of metal or piping.

SIZE SIZE
(UG (M) (INCH )
70640301E 230 9"

= [w] [=0] [

7065

» Compact size with 3 easy to read vials

» Durable molded plastic frame.

* Rubber strap fro hands-free workand non-magnetic
surfaces.

» Powerful magnetic strips for metal attachment.

ITEM NO. 3 ( on )

70650301E 16-3/8"

(D
180
DEGREE

VIAL

O
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Add:No.880 Xingwen Road, jiading District, Shanghai, China
Tel:0086-21-33517000

Email:sales@starcraftgroup.com
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